Description of the 
property 

Reserve 
Price (in 
Lakh) 

EMD (Value 
in Lakh) 

Bid 

Increase 
Amount in 
actual 

1 Borrower: Mr. Raju 

Ramchandra 

Barandwal, Mr. Ashok 
Ramchandra 

Barandwal   
Guarantor: Mr. 

Charan Kacharulal 

Total Dues Rs. 

Rs.21,69,779.00 

(Rupees Twenty 
One Lakh Sixty Nine 

Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy 

Nine only) Plus 

Symbolic LOT No. 1) All those piece 

and parcel of Land/Flat No. 

A-23, located on stilt Second 
Floor  "Sai Nakshtra" of Gut 

No. 103/P Village Mouje 
Nakshtrawadi Paithan Road 

within the limits of municipal 

16.84 

1.69 

15000

[...]

Vinay Noha) 

Property ID- 
MAHB266AUR 

14.67 

1.47 

10000 

3 Borrower Mr. Ramesh 
Wamanrao Madhikar 

Guarantor Mr. Suresh 
Rameshrao Madhikar 

Branch: Deogaon 

Rangari  (Mr. Pradeep 
Raghunath Kamble - 

9890853428,  Branch 
Manager) 

Total Dues 
Rs.719068.00 

(Rupees Seven 
Lakhs Nineteen 

Thousand Sixty-

Eight Only) plus 
applicable 

unapplied interest 
@ 10.30% pa and 

penal interest 

thereon + expenses 
and other charges 

w.e.f.28.09.2023+ 
penal interest and 

other charges / 
expenses 

Symbolic LOT No. 3) All pieces & 

parcel of Flat no 304, on

[...]

Wamanrao Madhikar) 

Property ID- 
MAHB562AUR 

8.03 

0.81 

5000 

4 Borrower Mr Ganesh 
Ramesh Madhikar and 

Mrs Rekha Ganesh 
Madhikar  

Guarantor  

Branch: Deogaon 
Rangari  (Mr. Pradeep 

Raghunath Kamble - 
9890853428,  Branch 

Manager) 

Total Dues 
Rs.663521.00 

(Rupees Six Lakh 
Sixty-Three 

Thousand Five 

Hundred Twenty 
One Only) plus 

applicable 
unapplied interest 

and penal interest 

thereon + expenses 
and other charges 

w.e.f. 12.03.2024 + 
penal interest and 

other charges / 
expenses 

Symbolic LOT No. 4) All pieces & 
parcel of Flat No. 101, 1st 

Floor. Building No.

[...]

Property ID- 
MAHB563AUR 

8.30 

0.83 

5000 

5 Borrower Mr. 

Charansing Babusing 
Naik 

Guarantor: Mr. Vikas 
Janardhan Chate, Mr. 

Kishor Babusing Naik 
Branch: Fardapur 

(Mr. Nikhil Tayade - 

8856028048, Branch 
Manager) 

Total Dues: Rs. 

2136777/-(Rupees 
Twenty One Lakh 

Thirty Six Thousand 
Seven Hundred 

Seventy Seven 
Only) + Unapplied 

future Interest with 

monthly rest w.e.f. 
02.05.2023 + penal 

interest and other 
charges / expenses 

Symbolic 

LOT No. 5)  

All pieces & parcel of land 
and building situated at plot 

no. 74, Gat no. 121 at 
village Jamthi, Taluka

[...]

3.Shri. Sohel Pathan  

Guarantors: 

1.Shri Sanjay Trimbak 
Kendre   

2.Smt. Parvatibai 
Trimbak Kendre                                       

Branch: Asset Recovery 

Branch 
(Mr. Somnath B Sasane 

- 9960602766, Chief 
Manager) 

Total Dues. Rs 
5,62,35,191/- 

(Rupees Five Crore 
Sixty Two Lakh 

Thirty Five 

Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety 

One  only) Plus 
Future applicable 

unapplied interest 

and penal interest 
thereon + Expenses 

and other charges 
w.e.f. 18/05/2028 

Physical LOT No. 6) All those piece 
& parcel o Factory Land & 

Building, Located at Gut No. 
221, admeasuring 1 H.